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GIS DISCLAIMER
This map was prepared by the City of New Britain for Assessment 
purposes only. Dimensions shown are from City records and have
not been verified. This map is not intended to be used for legal
descriptions, conveyances or boundary determination. The City of
New Britain makes no warranty, representation or guaranty as to
the content, accuracy timeliness or completeness of any of the
information provided.

Legend
! ! Easements

Out Buildings
Buildings
Parcels

Department of Public Works
Director - Mark E. Moriarty, P.E.

50 0 5025 Feet.
Jan 11, 2011

Engineering Block Map
Jan 1st, 2011 EditionCity of New Britain A2c

A3c
B3a A3b
B2d

B3d

A2d
A3a

B2c

B3c
B3b

A3d

B2a A2b

B4a A4b

A2aB2b

B4b A4a

Plot Date:

Legend
# XX = Parcel Address
B10D  123 = Map Lot


